Position

Planning Manager/Community

Development Manager

Housing Manager

Housing Specialist Il

Housing Specialist Il

Senior Housing Specialist

Senior Housing Specialist

Management Analyst |

Clerk 11

Housing Technician

Clerk |

Housing Technician

Housing Specialist |

Other Positions Held City

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

Total Wages

$112,200

$93,378

$66,923

$64,778

$64,078

$61,843

$48,821

$41,404

$37,490

$27,384

$16,826

$15.378

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,445

$29,387

$25,920

$25,920

$25,920

$25,920

$21,917

$23,113

$20,720

$19,954

$10,272

$7,082



Housing Technician

Housing Specialist |

Redding

Redding

Housing And
Community
Development

Housing And
Community
Development

$7,925

$7,750

$6,546

$11,196



