Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Manager/Community Development Manager		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$112,200	\$32,445
Housing Manager		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$93,378	\$29,387
Housing Specialist II		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$66,923	\$25,920
Housing Specialist II		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$64,778	\$25,920
Senior Housing Specialist		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$64,078	\$25,920
Senior Housing Specialist		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$61,843	\$25,920
Management Analyst I		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$48,821	\$21,917
Clerk III		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$41,404	\$23,113
Housing Technician		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$37,490	\$20,720
Clerk I		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$27,384	\$19,954
Housing Technician		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$16,826	\$10,272
Housing Specialist I		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$15,378	\$7,082

Housing Technician	Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$7,925	\$6,546
Housing Specialist I	Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$7,750	\$11,196